Not applicable for some holder sizes. Please see milling chuck pages.
Code Model Type D1 JT D2 D3 L1 L2 S L3 L4 L5
0714 03000162 JA 16 -JT2S 1 16 2S 24.6 — 76 16 16 ～ 32 3 18 —
0714 03000202 20 -JT2S 1 20 2S 31.6 — 85 16 16 ～ 37 3 18 —
0714 03000206 -JT6 1 20 6 31.6 — 85 16 16 ～ 37 4 24 —
0714 03000252 25 -JT2S 1 25 2S 35.6 — 85 16 16 ～ 37 3 18 —
0714 03000256 -JT6 1 25 6 35.6 — 85 16 16 ～ 37 4 24 —
0714 03000322 32 -JT2S 2 32 2S 44.6 25 119 19 19 ～ 39 3 18 30

Jacobs Adapter JA (with Tr. nut) Metric Sizes Unit : Metric
Jacobs Adapter JAB Metric Sizes Unit : Metric
Ordering Example
JA 16 - JT2S
size JT No.
Ordering Example
JAB 16 - JT2S
size JT No.
Type 2
D3
L5
Type 1
Code Spanner Chuck
Chuck size
mm inch
0711 00001016 HS-1-16 CT·S, CT·A 16 —
0711 00002020 HS-2-20 CT·S, CT·A 20 0750
0711 00002525 HS-2.5-25 CT·S, CT·A, CTZ 25 1000
0711 00003032 HS-3-32 CT·S, CT·A, CTZ 32 1250
0711 00004042 HS-4-42 CT·S, CT·A, CTZ 42 —
0711 00005042 HS-4V CT·S — 2000
Spanner
Ordering Example
HS - 1 - 16